SMD OPTIC LED floodlight Datasheet
Key Features
Efficacy: Up to 140 LPW
LED Chip: LUMILEDS
SDCM: <5
Beam Angle: 30°/60°/90°/120°/Asymmetric Light (30°*90°)
IP/IK Rated: IP66/IK07
Installation: Bracket

SMD OPTIC - FL  200  W   - 50
company name series CCTwattsproduct name
Ordering Information
Dimension (unit: mm)
SMD OPTIC-FL020W SMD OPTIC-FL030W SMD OPTIC-FL050/80W
SMD OPTIC-FL100W SMD OPTIC-FL150W SMD OPTIC-FL200/240W
SMD OPTIC-FL300W
SMD OPTIC LED floodlight Datasheet
Packing Images
20W-80W 100W-300W